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JULY 2022, information for monthly report 

Correction Facility: (3 15) 867-1252 

Correctional Fax: (315) 867-1263 

Average daily population in 

Average daily population out 

Average daily population 

Highest daily population 

Lowest daily population 

43.07 

0 

43.07 

46 

Average daily female population in 4.04 

BOARDED OUT: 

NYS Office of Mental Health 

MENTAL HEALTH VISITS: 

Number of visits: 4 7 

Number of inmates seen: 28 

REVENUES: 

School SRO's 

DSS Welfare Fraud 

DSS Security 

State Readiness 

39 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Average daily female population out 0 

$ 0.00 (0 days@ $0/day) 

40,422.56 

10,105.28 

80.00 

13,800.00 




