SERVIMER COUNTY

OFFICE OF

The Herkimer County Sheriff

320 NORTH MAIN STREET – SUITE 2900 HERKIMER, NEW YORK 13350-1949 OFFICE/CIVIL: (315) 867-1167

FAX: (315) 867-1354

Correction Facility: (315) 867-1252 Correctional Fax: (315) 867-1263

SCOTT F. SCHERER, SHERIFF SCOTT A. LESKOVAR, UNDERSHERIFF

JULY 2022, information for monthly report

Average daily population in	43.07	Average daily female population in	4.04
Average daily population out	0	Average daily female population out	0
Average daily population	43.07		
Highest daily population	46		
Lowest daily population	39		

BOARDED OUT:

NYS Office of Mental Health \$ 0.00 (0 days @ \$0/day)

MENTAL HEALTH VISITS:

Number of visits:

47

Number of inmates seen:

28

REVENUES:

School SRO's	\$ 40,422.56
DSS Welfare Fraud	\$ 10,105.28
DSS Security	\$ 80.00
State Readiness	\$ 13.800.00